Statistical Summary

June 2024
Federal Order No. 6
Receipts:
Producer Milk
Class |
Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Producer Milk

Average Butterfat Test

Percent of Producer Milk in Class |

Daily Average Receipts

Other Source Milk
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Other Source Milk

Overage
Class Il

Class llI

Total Overage

Opening Inventory
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Opening Inventory

Total Receipts
Utilization:
Class | Utilization
Inventory of Packaged FMP

Route Disposition Class |
Shrinkage
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Total Class | Utilization
Average Butterfat Test
Daily Average Utilization

Class Il Utilization
Nonfluid Used To Produce

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants/Commercial Foods
Used To Produce/Other Uses

Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class Il Utilization
Shrinkage

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Used To Produce/Other Uses
Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class IV Utilization
Inventory

Nonfluid Used To Fortify

7/9/2024 5:50:56 PM

148,152,784
29,971,850
4,532,840
2,932,432

185,589,906

3.820814%
79.83%
6,186,330

999,249
4,163,296
29,251
384,823

5,576,619

3,618
70,084

73,702

7,379,357
19,052
128,375
6,310,402

13,837,186

205,077,413

6,492,499
148,819,111
655,281
564,499

156,531,390
2.500406%
5,217,713

4,165,898
16,706,000
13,285,918

34,157,816
8.630965%

2,523,441
1,276,762
960,347

4,760,550
4.475155%

8,808,207
181,864



Statistical Summary

June 2024
Federal Order No. 6
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Total Class IV Utilization

Average Butterfat Test
Total Utilization

7/9/2024 5:50:56 PM

637,586

9,627,657

7.144178%
205,077,413



